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SKYTERESULTATER FRA NM | LEIRDUESKYTING | HURDAL 11-12/6-22:
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plass:
plass:
plass:
plass:
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Sondre Nordhagen
Oddvar Deberitz
Sven Lund

Tom Fredriksen
Ragnar Holen
Cato Berget
Johnny Randen
Sigurd Sundby
Torfinn Helberg
Jgrgen Birkeland
Olav Sulebakk
Peter Bergheim
Magnar Stgyva

Oddvar Deberitz
Olav Sulebakk
Sondre Nordhagen
Sigurd Sundby
Ragnar Holen
Tom Fredriksen
Torfinn Helberg
Sven Lund
Magnar Stgyva
Peter Bergheim
Cato Berget

Sondre Nordhagen
Oddvar Deberitz
Torfinn Helberg
Wemunn Aabg
Jgrgen Birkeland
Olav Sulebakk

N&S
N&S
N&S
N&S
N&S
KBT
ESS
N&S
N&S
HPK
BBSK
BBSK
BBSK

N&S
BBSK
N&S
N&S
N&S
N&S
N&S
N&S
BBSK
BBSK
KBT

N&S
N&S
N&S
SCS
HPK
BBSK

- Muskedunderen nr. 3 - 2022 -

21 duer
20 duer
14 duer
13 duer
11 duer
11 duer
10 duer
9 duer
7 duer
6 duer
5 duer
4 duer
3 duer

23 duer
16 duer
15 duer
14 duer
12 duer
11 duer
10 duer
10 duer

8 duer

7 duer

5 duer

15 duer
12 duer
11 duer
6 duer
5 duer
3 duer
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LORENZONI:
1. plass:
2. plass:
3. plass:
4. plass:
5. plass:
6. plass:
7. plass:
8. plass:
9. nplass:
10. plass:
11. plass:
12. plass:

Plass:
plass:
plass:
plass:
plass:
plass:
plass:
plass:

LORENZONI ORIGINAL:

Argang 38 -

Oddvar Deberitz N&S
Sven Lund N&S
Wemunn Aabg SCS
Jgrgen Birkeland HPK
Ragnar Holen N&S
Tom Fredriksen N&S
Johnny Randen ESS
Torfinn Helberg N&S
Olav Sulebakk BBSK
Sondre Nordhagen N&S
Peter Bergheim BBSK
Magnar Stgyva BBSK
Oddvar Deberitz N&S
Sven Lund N&S
Peter Bergheim BBSK
Sondre Nordhagen N&S
Cato Berget KBT
Jgrgen Birkeland HPK
Magnar Stgyva BBSK
Sigurd Sundby N&S
LAGSKYTING:
Batesville:

1. plass: N&S1: 43duer

2. plass: N&S2: 34duer

3. plass: BBSK: 20 duer
Husgvarna:

1. plass: N&S1: 52duer

2. plass: N&S2: 34duer

3. plass: BBSK: 12 duer
Kongsberg:

1. plass: N&S1: 48 duer

2. plass: N&S2: 36duer

3. plass: BBSK: 31duer
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19 duer
15 duer
15 duer
12 duer
12 duer
12 duer
12 duer
10 duer
9 duer
9 duer
8 duer
3 duer

18 duer
12 duer
9 duer
9 duer
6 duer
4 duer
4 duer
2 duer



